4. RENNSThike DOUBLEMarathon
Gumpelstadt / 14.09.2019-15.09.2019

0000
Reuter, Jlrgen 000: 15:56:25
00: HartfaBler Trail e. V. 00: 5.28 km/h
O0: 5033
0: 84.20 km 00000/000: 16 (of 18)
DOUBLE-Marsch 00000/0: 9 (of 10)
O00000: 11:44:07
aooo: 00000: 9(of 10)
Manner 0000000: 11:44:07
aodo 0ooo 000
0oo ad 0o ad 0o 0o 0o 0o 0oo 0oo ooo 0o ad oo 0o
km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - - 0 0
Kissel 5.60 fehlt! - - - - - 5.60 - - -
Dreiherrnstein 9.40 fehlt! - - - - - 15.00
GrolRer Inselsber 5.00  fehlt! - - - - - 20.00
Dreiherrnstein 5.00 fehlt! - - - - - 25.00
Kissel 9.40 fehlt! - - - - - 34.40 - - - - - -
Gumpelstadt 5.60 7:49:40 0.72 9 2:12:21 9 2:12:21 40.00 7:49:40 5.11 11 2:12:21 11 2:12:21
Gumpelstadt 1.00 fehit! - - - - - 41.00
Kissel 5.60 fehlt! - - - - - 46.60
Wartburg 5.20 fehlt! - - - - - 51.80
Hohe Sonne 4.70 fehlt! - - - - - 56.50
Hubertushaus 6.10 fehlt! - - - - - 62.60
Hohe Sonne 6.10 fehlt! - - - - - 68.70
Wartburg 4,70 fehlt! - - - - - 73.40
Kissel 5.20 fehlt! 78.60 -

Gumpelstadt 5.60 8:06:45 0.69 9 1:59:57 9 1:59:57 84.20 15:56:25 5.28 9 4:12:18 9 4:12:18
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